An ordinary member of the society will have to pay a sum of Rs. 10/- as admission fee and

Rs.15/ as monthly fee to continue as a member.

b. Any person of the village who will contribute a sum of Rs. 101/- (Rupees One Hundred) only

shall be treated as a "Life Membef and who will contribute a sum of Rs. 1001/- (One

Thousand One )Only or a piece of land to the society shall be treated as a "Patron" of the

society.

6. CEASATION OF MEMBERSHIP:-

The membership of a person shall be terminated in the €se of:-

i. Of his own accord tender his resignation. The resignation should be addressed to the